FEDERACION
ARGENTINA Dt
FOTOGRAFIA

Entidad

BEEEEA R R R R R LS

14°COPA FAF

INTERCLUBES

Disalvo

Nasillo

Stoiber

Gonzalez Total

jurado | » Josep Maria Casanoves [Espafia]
» Carlos Gandara [Brasil]
» Hernan Jaramillo [Colombia]
» Rafael Sanchez [Rep. Dominicana]
» Nicolas Disalvo [Argentinal
» Ruben Nasillo [Argentina]
» Carmen Stoiber [Chile]
» Montse Gonzalez [Espafia]

Resultado

Grupo Fotografico Parque
Foto Club Cérdoba

F2 Sociedad Fotografica
Foto Club Bahia Blanca

Pefia Fotografica Rosarina
Foto Club Quilmes

FotoClub Del Plata

Foto Club Ramos Mejia
FotoGrupo 30/40

Foto Club General Rodriguez

Casanoves Gandara IETET (o) Sanchez
139 147 134 134
137 144 126 132
142 147 125 131
130 148 131 122
134 146 127 124
128 143 130 123
125 139 129 124
128 143 124 119
128 142 129 116
120 138 120 112
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152
151
148
143
139
136
148
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139

131 1112 Copa de Clubes

136 1105 Medalla de Honor
129 1094 Medalla de Honor
130 1071 Medalla de Honor
132 1069 Mencién de Honor
128 1064 Mencién de Honor
124 1047 Mencién de Honor
127 1039 Mencién de Honor
129 1032 Mencién de Honor
123 990 Mencién de Honor



